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Sunday   12:00 PM Lanes 11 - 20
USBC Certification: 09418

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348
Inca Lanes Phone: (928)726-4622

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 400 & Up

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1432 V. Potter/L. Stern 424 30 469 462 411 1342 90 1432 39.00

Victoria Potter 186 30 201 215 195 611 90 701
Lance Stern 238 268 247 216 731 731

2 1367 W. Woods/V. Karbowski 433 8 494 447 402 1343 24 1367 24.00
Wallace Woods 222 236 211 192 639 639
Vic Karbowski 211 8 258 236 210 704 24 728

3 1285 M. Mooney/R. Stewart 403 33 412 399 375 1186 99 1285
Michael Mooney 202 16 176 205 187 568 48 616
Randy Stewart 201 17 236 194 188 618 51 669

4 1239 R. Holt/R. Lopez 446 452 454 333 1239 1239
Bobby Holt, Jr 225 256 185 171 612 612
Ralph Lopez, III 221 196 269 162 627 627

5 1236 J. Castaneda/A. Lewis 406 33 368 406 363 1137 99 1236
John Castaneda 183 33 187 209 180 576 99 675
Alan Lewis 223 181 197 183 561 561

6 1232 K. Smith/F. Dusseau 445 442 402 388 1232 1232
Ken Smith 225 228 157 200 585 585
Fred Dusseau 220 214 245 188 647 647

7 1181 W. Hebert/R. Roberts 431 10 411 370 370 1151 30 1181
Wes Hebert 208 10 188 206 202 596 30 626
Randy Roberts 223 223 164 168 555 555

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 399 & Below

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1439 A. Munoz/A. Viramontes 394 43 410 439 461 1310 129 1439 32.00

Azusena Munoz 172 43 184 234 213 631 129 760
Armando Viramontes 222 226 205 248 679 679

2 1263 S. Ayersman/M. Thomas 336 93 318 321 345 984 279 1263 22.00
Shelbie Ayersman 165 49 149 155 168 472 147 619
Chanse Thomas 171 44 169 166 177 512 132 644

3 1256 F. Reed/K. Gould 376 56 382 317 389 1088 168 1256
Frank Reed 189 27 205 171 193 569 81 650
Kelly Gould 187 29 177 146 196 519 87 606

4 1190 S. Ludlow/M. Robison 292 133 217 305 269 791 399 1190
Susie Ludlow 161 53 118 167 142 427 159 586
Marge Robison 131 80 99 138 127 364 240 604

5 1180 P. Neils/J. Graham 343 86 285 290 347 922 258 1180
Paula Neils 138 73 102 124 147 373 219 592
Jimiatres Graham 205 13 183 166 200 549 39 588

6 1098 D. Angulo/D. Maring 367 65 288 337 278 903 195 1098
Debbie Angulo 164 50 123 141 134 398 150 548
Danny Maring 203 15 165 196 144 505 45 550
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Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 200 & Up

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 748 Armando Viramontes 222 248 222 278 748 748 16.75
2 661 Michael Mooney 202 16 187 225 201 613 48 661 10.25
3 657 Lance Stern 238 216 239 202 657 657 6.75
4 634 Vic Karbowski 211 8 210 204 196 610 24 634
5 623 Ralph Lopez, III 221 162 247 214 623 623
6 620 Wes Hebert 208 10 202 197 191 590 30 620
7 608 Randy Stewart 201 17 188 190 179 557 51 608
7 608 Wallace Woods 222 192 216 200 608 608
9 589 Ken Smith 225 200 180 209 589 589

10 585 Jimiatres Graham 205 13 200 180 166 546 39 585
11 575 Fred Dusseau 220 188 215 172 575 575
12 505 Alan Lewis 223 183 163 159 505 505
13 475 Randall Roberts 223 168 153 154 475 475
14 255 Robert Holt, Jr 225 171 84 255 255
15 189 Danny Maring 203 15 144 144 45 189

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 199 & Below

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 794 Azusena Munoz 172 43 213 252 200 665 129 794 14.50
2 725 Victoria Potter 186 30 195 203 237 635 90 725 10.25
3 634 Kelly Gould 187 29 196 160 191 547 87 634
4 621 Marge Robison 131 80 127 114 140 381 240 621
4 621 Debbie Angulo 164 50 134 164 173 471 150 621
6 616 Michael Thomas 171 44 177 149 158 484 132 616
7 610 Susie Ludlow 161 53 142 162 147 451 159 610
8 607 Shelbie Ayersman 165 49 168 139 153 460 147 607
9 604 Paula Neils 138 73 147 98 140 385 219 604

10 602 Frank Reed 189 27 193 168 160 521 81 602
11 600 John Castaneda 183 33 180 167 154 501 99 600

All Event #1 - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z All Event #1  Division 1: 200 & Above

Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Bowler Name HDCP S D Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Armando Viramontes 748 679 1427 1427 16.75
2 Lance Stern 657 731 1388 1388 10.25
3 Vic Karbowski 48 610 704 1314 48 1362 6.75
4 Michael Mooney 96 613 568 1181 96 1277
4 Randy Stewart 102 557 618 1175 102 1277
6 Ralph Lopez III 623 627 1250 1250
7 Wallace Woods 608 639 1247 1247
8 Wes Hebert 60 590 596 1186 60 1246
9 Fred Dusseau 575 647 1222 1222

10 Ken Smith 589 585 1174 1174
11 Jimiatres Graham 78 546 549 1095 78 1173
12 Alan Lewis 505 561 1066 1066
13 Randall Roberts 475 555 1030 1030
14 Robert Holt Jr 255 612 867 867
15 Danny Maring 60 144 505 649 60 709

All Event #1 - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z All Event #1  Division 2: 199 & Below

Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Bowler Name HDCP S D Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Azusena Munoz 258 665 631 1296 258 1554 14.50
2 Victoria Potter 180 635 611 1246 180 1426 10.25
3 John Castaneda 198 501 576 1077 198 1275
4 Michael Thomas 264 484 512 996 264 1260
5 Frank Reed 162 521 569 1090 162 1252
6 Kelly Gould 174 547 519 1066 174 1240
7 Shelbie Ayersman 294 460 472 932 294 1226
8 Marge Robison 480 381 364 745 480 1225
9 Paula Neils 438 385 373 758 438 1196
9 Susie Ludlow 318 451 427 878 318 1196

11 Debbie Angulo 300 471 398 869 300 1169
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